Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Bitterbrush Stockdog Trial 2021

Scores for: BBST Trial 1 11/13/2021
Intermediate Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Audrey Harwood MISR Wes 125 11:13 0:59 210
2 Lisa Edwards Kelsey 120 7:36 0:29 110
3 Carol Gerken Cash 115 7:49 0:46 10
4  Elliott Roberts Ally 108 11:39 1:30 0
5 Shari Cook Rain 94 13:21 2:17 0
6 Elliott Roberts Willow 90 8:40 0:39 0
7 Lisa Edwards Wrangler 83 7:28 0:37 0

Wednesday, December 15, 2021



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: BBST Trial 2

Intermediate

Handler

Carol Gerken
Audrey Harwood
Audrey Harwood
Shari Cook
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Wednesday, December 15, 2021

Bitterbrush Stockdog Trial 2021

Cattle

Dog

Cash
MISR Wes
Frog
Rain

Total Points

130
125
100

75

Finish Time
9:16
6:01
11:11
14:00

11/14/2021
Tie Time Trial Points
120
20



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Bitterbrush Stockdog Trial 2021

Scores for: BBST Trial 1 11/13/2021
Novice Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Sylvia Arnett Becca 125 7:45 0:12 270
2 Brent Matteroli GS Flynn 123 11:32 0:52 170
3 Kathy Roberts Ash 120 11:30 0:44 70
4  Brent Matteroli Ellie 100 14:00 0:53 0
5 Tina Blasdell Kali 95 9:54 0:12 0
6 Dennie Cook Spike 95 10:50 0:19 0
7 Stephanie Schworer  Cal 75 10:50 1:31 0
8 Christine Emery Hogan 59 14:00 2:59 0
9 Carla Popeney Bob 33 14:00 0:38 0

Wednesday, December 15, 2021



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Bitterbrush Stockdog Trial 2021

Scores for: BBST Trial 2 11/14/2021
Novice Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Sylvia Arnett Becca 125 6:46 150
2 Dennie Cook Spike 123 8:10 50
3 Linda Bowmer Trace 70 14:00 0
4  Tina Blasdell Kali 65 9:17 0
5 Christine Emery Hogan 25 14:00 0

Wednesday, December 15, 2021
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